Compass Children’s Classics Answer Key
3-7 Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves

Vocabulary
Page 24
Answers from left to right, top to bottom:
oil, treasure
[bookmark: _GoBack]get out, come out
thief, front

Page 25
Answers from left to right, top to bottom:
cover, jar, bag
mark, night, hill

Structure
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was selling
were hiding
were watching

Comprehension
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poor
words
doors
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False
True
False
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Cassim married a rich woman.
“Close sesame,” one man said.
But one of the thieves saw them.

Summary
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Answers from top to bottom:
3
1
4
2
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